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Fecha Listado: 06/06/2018
Hora Listado: 16:42:53

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: PERALADA)
Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

1

10

MAZUR MACIEJCZYC, AGNIESZKA  INDEPENDENT
GRAELLS GABALDON, CELESTE ANOIA
GOMEZ RUIZ, MONTSERRAT LUMINE
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANA MAR LUMINE

JUAREZ ESCOLANO, MERCEDES LUMINE
MARCO OLMOS, JOSEFA LUMINE
ARISO VIVES, MARIA ISABEL EL PRAT
IZQUIERDO ROMEU, MERITXELL EL PRAT
GALOFRE MUNNE, RITA EL PRAT
CASAS GARGALLO, MARINA EL PRAT

DE LA RIVA CASANUEVA, VERON EL PRAT
FONT NOLLA, MONTSERRAT EL PRAT
GANDELLI CREMONSI, ADELE SANT CUGAT

ZAMBRANO URBANO, ENCARNACIO SANT CUGAT
MOIX VIDAL,ELENA SANT CUGAT
TORRABADELLA DE REYNOSO, MA  SANT JOAN

MARCOS IBANEZ, PAZ SANT CUGAT
OLAY DE PAZ, MARIA LA BARGANIZA
MANE DE VIDAL, MAISA LLAVANERAS
BOSCH SOLE, MONTSERRAT LLAVANERAS
MARIEGES JUBANY, M..TERESA LLAVANERAS

MOREL PLANASDEMUNT, FATIMA  LLAVANERAS
CARRASCO GONZALEZ, ELISABET LLAVANERAS

MASANA ADAM, ROSA LLAVANERAS
MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA PERALADA
MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CIN PERALADA
LIM JANG, SEUNG JIN PERALADA

NAVAS FERNANDEZ, ANGELS ARO

CABALLERO BERNAL, DOLORS PERALADA
SELEBARD, MARIE CHRISTINE PERALADA
COLOMINAS GIBERT, JUDITH EMPORDA
ALSINA CORNELLANA, MARIA ME EMPORDA
AGUILERA MARTIN DE OLIVA, R EMPORDA
COLOMINAS GIBERT, ELISABETH EMPORDA
AZCARATE MORERA, ELENA EMPORDA
SUAREZ DE FIGUEROA DIEZ, EL EL PRAT
CUCURELLA ESTEVE MARIA, CRI TERRAMAR
GONZALEZ REDONDO, IRENE TERRAMAR
PIERA VIVO, NIEVES TERRAMAR
DE CASTELLVI SUAREZ-RIVERO TERRAMAR
WELSCH PASTOR, BEATRIZ TERRAMAR
CABOT DALMAU, GLORIA TERRAMAR
ROCA ANGLADA, TERESA MONTANYA
ARNAN ARNAU, M. DOLORS MONTANYA
AVELLANA SAURET, ROSER MONTANYA
DURAN MORENO, ANA MARIA MONTANYA
DEULOFEU FONTANILLAS, M2.TE MONTANYA
CONCELLON RODRIGUEZ, M. PIL MONTANYA
SOTO ABAD, MARIA JOSEFA ARO
ROBLEDO GONZALEZ, M® ENCARN ARO
ARANDA REYES, ROCIO ARO
PADRES VARGAS, MARIA ARO
LLOVET CARBONELL, MONTSERRA ARO
DERYST, NADINE ARO

DE LLANZA MATA, MERCEDES EL PRAT
GARCIGOY GRAELLS, BEATRIZ CERDANA
TORRENTS BERTRAN, ISABEL CERDANA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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DELAS-VIGO CALONGE, TERESA CERDANA
SENTMENAT VILA, ANA EL PRAT
BERTRAN MARQUEZ, BEATRIZ CERDANA

11

13

16

17

18

COSTA DAURADA
COSTA DAURADA

ESCARRE ROS, MARIA CARME
ENCUENTRA ZARROCA, PILAR
GARCES LOZANO, ANTONIA COSTA DAURADA
PODIO PEREZ, NATIVIDAD COSTA DAURADA
GUERGUE IZQUIERDO, M. CONCE = COSTA DAURADA
BURON BURGOS, JULIA LAUKARIZ
BARCALA MARTINEZ, MARIA TER SANT JOAN
LAMPEREZ SANGORIN, JOSEFINA  SANT JOAN
COLAS JIMENEZ, MARINA SANT JOAN
SANCHEZ CASTRESANA, BEGONA  SANT JOAN
COLOMER MUR, M? TERESA SANT JOAN
TORRECILLA SANTOS, HORTENSI ~ SANT JOAN

MORE RIBAS, PEPITA PGA
KAMENEVA, IRINA PGA
MIGUELEZ TOUZA, OROSIA PGA

BOU LLOVERAS, GRACIA PGA
STEINHAUER, SUSANNE PGA

KERSTIN ULRIA BLOCK, CECIL PGA
MONCLUS LOPEZ, MARIA ROSA AIGUESVERDS
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, YOLANDA VILANOVA PORTAL
PAPASSEIT PAGES, ROSER INDEPENDENT
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MATILDE ASS. LA CAIXA
ALVAREZ LACHICA, CARMEN BONMONT
JENKINS , JANICE T. AIGUESVERDS
CHAMORRO TEJERO, CONCHI LA ROCA
ANADON ALBIOL, MARIA JOSE SANT JOAN
LLONCH BONHORA, M®DOLORS BARCELONA

ROSALES FERNANDEZ, MANUELA LA ROCA

GRATACOS COT, MARIA TERESA LA ROCA
CARMONA POZO, M?.DOLORES LA ROCA
FORGA ALART, ELISABETH FONTANALS
COSTA LLOBET, CRISTINA FONTANALS

GONZALEZ BARBERO, MERCEDES FONTANALS

MARSOL OBIOLS, MERCEDES FONTANALS
CASTELLS ESCOLA, JOSEFINA EL PRAT

GIL DIAZ, ESTHER FONTANALS
INDURAIN PONS, MARIA VICTOR VALLROMANAS
MAMPEL BRUNO, MONTSERRAT VALLROMANAS
ANDREU FARRE, MONTSERRAT VALLROMANAS
GARCIA PALMA, ANA VALLROMANAS

MARTIN-GAMERO CARRANCEJA, P VALLROMANAS

GALOBART OSES, M. ISABEL VALLROMANAS
WIKSTROM X, LOTTIE INDEPENDENT
GISPERT NIETO, CARMEN MONTBRU-MOIA
CALAF OLIVELLA, ROSA M ASS. LA CAIXA
COMAS SARDANS, MARIA INDEPENDENT

MASCARO CRUSAT, GLORIA
ANTUNEZ ROCA, LIDIA

MONTBRU-MOIA
MONTBRU-MOIA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,5
13,3
13,4
26,5
22,4
22,9
19,5
15,9
14,9
22,8
21,5
23,9
32,8
26,1
24,5
12,1
17,5
14,4
11,7
25,3
12,0
22,4
17,0
20,5
21,6
20,5
15,1
35,2
13,0
25,2
23,4
17,7
13,3
17,2
18,6
25,2
24,8
19,6
23,7
14,3
14,2
20,6
18,7
17,4
15,9
25,3
25,8
18,7
17,6
27,7
11,6
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